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University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 29/09/2011

 1st Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates 
 For the Degree: M.Sc. Chemistry    (  Morning ) Last Date For Enrollment: 05/10/2011

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sr.#

3765

826

5646

5744

1984

5902

5919

169

1476

1644

31

2642

202

5645

1778

1130

1588

39

2463

5864

Appl.
No.

Sadain Zafar

Attia Fatima

Ammara Sana

Raheela Tariq

Saima Bashir

Aisha Yousaf

Ayesha Bano

Nazish Kanwal

Muhammad Bilal Tahir

Kinza Rizvi

Maryum Atique

Sobia Zafar

Misbah Akram

Nida Liaqat

Asia Bibi

Zunaira Irshad

Saima Javed

Sumaira Nasr Khan

Tanzeela Noreen Alvi

Shaista Abid

  Name of Applicant

Zafar Iqbal

Muhammad Jamil Khan

Sana Ullah

Tariq Ali

Muhammad Bahsir

Muhammad Yousaf

Zulfqar Ali

Mohammad Aslam

Muhammad Ijaz Tahir

Syed Azhar Hussain Shah

Muhammad Atique

Muhammad Iqbal Zafar

Muhammad Akram

Liaqat Ali

Sultan Sikander Khan

Muhammad Irshad

Javed Iqbal

Nasrullah Khan

Ammant Ali

Abid Hussain

  Father Name
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800
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800
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800
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800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Maxi-
mum

Marks

2188

593

595

573

576

575

568

569

555

571

565

548

557

552

546

536

546

541

543

545

Marks
Obtai-

ned

 84.08

 74.10

 73.70

 73.00

 72.90

 71.90

 71.60

 71.50

 70.40

 70.40

 70.00

 69.10

 69.00

 69.00

 68.60

 68.30

 67.90

 67.70

 67.50

 67.40

  ( % )
Marks

Subject
Marks (out

of 200)

166

148

142

157

153

144

148

146

149

133

135

143

133

138

140

147

133

136

132

129

2354

741

737

730

729

719

716

715

704

704

700

691

690

690

686

683

679

677

675

674

Admiss-
ion

Marks

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Remarks
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